Axial/Radial Bearings
YRTA
Product Data Sheet
Axial/radial bearings|1
Schaeffler PDB 76  |  3
1 Axial/radial bearings  |  1
Axial/radial bearings YRTA, YRTC and YRTS are ready-to-fit high precision bear-
ings capable of supporting radial loads, axial loads from both sides and tilting

with ideal adjacent construction
U mm Upper limit deviation
Structure of the ordering designation|10
Schaeffler PDB 76  |  7
10 Structure of the ordering designation  |  10
q5  Structure of the ordering designation for axial/radial bearings YRTA
Designation
YRTA Axial/radial roller bearing,
double direction, for screw mounting,
for low accuracy requirements
Bore diameter
150 ...
460
Available bore diameters
(150, 180, 200, 260, 325, 395, 460)
YRTA 325 –
Sealing
2Z Optional sealing on both sides
2Z
001B3B94
11 Dimensioning  |  11
11.1 Static load safety factor  |
The static load safety factor S0 indicates the security against impermissible per-
manent deformations in the bearing.
In machine tools and similar areas of application, S0 should be > 4.
11.2 Static limiting load diagrams  |
The static limiting load diagram can be used for:
• rapid checking of the selected bearing size under predominantly static load
• calculation of the tilting moment Mk that can be supported by the bearing
in addition to the axial load
The limiting load diagrams are based on a rolling element set with a static load
safety factor S0 ≥ 4 as well as the screw and bearing ring strength.
The static limiting load must not be exceeded when dimensioning the bearing
arrangement.
12|Design of the adjacent construction
8  |  PDB 76 Schaeffler
q6  Static limiting load diagram for YRTA150 to YRTA200
Nm
0
5000
1000
2000
3000
4000
6000
7000
8000
9000
11000
N0 50000 100000 150000
Fa
Mk
10000
YRTA150
YRTA180
YRTA
200
001B33FA
Mk Nm Max. tilting moment
Fa N Axial load
q7  Static limiting load diagram for YRTA260 to YRTA460
Fa
Mk
0 N100 000
200 000
300 000
400 000
500 000
600 000
700 000
75 000
50 000
25 000
0
100 000

H2
d
D1
a
t1 C
t1 B
00
1B
34
2B
YRTA
Designation d D H H1 H2 C D1
max.
J J1
– mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
YRTA150 150 240 43 26 14 12 214 165 225
YRTA180 180 280 43 29 14 15 244 194 260
YRTA200 200 300 45 30 15 15 274 215 285
YRTA260 260 385 55 36,5 18,5 18 345 280 365
YRTA325 325 450 60 40 20 20 415 342 430
YRTA395 395 525 65 42,5 22,5 20 486 415 505
YRTA460 460 600 70 46 24 22 560 482 580
Product tables|14
Schaeffler PDB 76  |  11
t
1